

PACHET MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 58292837

Data publicarii	25.06.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.681,44 RON - 2.681,44 RON

Descriere: DOZA APARAT ST. 1.000 0.4202 0.42 SMIRGHEL DIF GRANULATII 1.000 2.1008 2.10 HZ 3.5X35
NEGRESE 1.000 2.5210 2.52 CUIE CONSTRUCTII DIFERITE MARIMI 1.000 5.0420 5.04 IPSOS
5KG 1.000 5.0420 5.04 BANDA MASCARE LUMYTOOLS 40X48 1.000 5.8824 5.88 TERMINATII
ESQUERO PLINTA 4.000 2.1008 8.40 GLETIERA INOX SENTOSA 1.000 10.0840 10.08 SPRAY
ARGINTIU 400ML. 1.000 12.6050 12.61 SPREI DE VOPSIT ROSU 400ML 1.000 12.6050 12.61
COLIER PLASTIC 4.7X300 100.000 0.1261 12.61 CUPLA CAUCIUC IP44 2.000 6.7227 13.45
STECHER CAUCIUC ATRA 2.000 6.7227 13.45 COLT EXT ESQUERO 6.000 2.5210 15.13 PROFIL
PRAG TRECERE ARGINTIU 93 CM 1.000 16.8067 16.81 SILICON MONTAGEKIT CONSTRUCTII 350G
1.000 16.8067 16.81 DIBLU PRIN BATAIE 6X40 100.000 0.1681 16.81 TERMOUNIVERSAL 1.000
21.0084 21.01 COLT INT ESQUERO 12.000 2.1008 25.21 ELEMENTE IMBINARE PARCHET
ESQUERO 12.000 2.1008 25.21 CT 126 GLET FINISARE CERESIT 25 KG 1.000 25.2101 25.21
COLIER FURTUN DE PUTERE 78-85MM 1.000 28.5714 28.57 CIMENT STRUCTO PLUS 20KG
12.000 9.2437 110.92 PLINTA ESQUERO DIF.CULORI 16.000 10.0840 161.34 CIMENT STRUCTO
PLUS 20KG 20.000 9.2437 184.87 VOPSEA LAVABILA APLA LUX 15 L 1.000 210.0840 210.08
POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT 10MM 40.000 9.2437 369.75 PARCHET LAMINAT COMFORT 8MM CM 353
STEJAR CANYON 41.177 32.7731 1349.50
